SBA Loans Closed
NMTC Loans Closed

Housing Loans Closed

BRGHTBRIDGE
CAPITAL

Capital Resources for Business

BrightBridge Impacts
Year-End 6/30/21

Operating Business Loans Closed

Total Loans Closed

Dollars Loaned

Project Dollars

Loans to Women-Owned Businesses

Loans to Minority-Owned Businesses

Loans to Veteran-Owned Businesses

Loans to Start-Up Businesses

Jobs Created

Jobs Retained

Construction Jobs

Number of Housing Units Financed

Loans in IA Zones
Loans in HUB Zones

Loans in Non-Metro Areas

Loans in Low Income Census Tracts (LICs)

Loans in Severely Distressed LICs

18

30

$62,156,415
$113,756,839

16

318
1,128
432

389

27
17
14
27




