

BrightBridge Impacts

Year-End 6/30/21

SBA Loans Closed	18
NMTC Loans Closed	2
Housing Loans Closed	8
Operating Business Loans Closed	2
Total Loans Closed	30
Dollars Loaned	\$62,156,415
Project Dollars	\$113,756,839
Loans to Women-Owned Businesses	9
Loans to Minority-Owned Businesses	7
Loans to Veteran-Owned Businesses	2
Loans to Start-Up Businesses	16
Jobs Created	318
Jobs Retained	1,128
Construction Jobs	432
Number of Housing Units Financed	389
Loans in IA Zones	27
Loans in HUB Zones	17
Loans in Non-Metro Areas	14
Loans in Low Income Census Tracts (LICs)	27
Loans in Severely Distressed LICs	2